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Friday, October 22, 2021 
Location: Auburn, AL 

Host: Auburn 
vs 

Auburn 
Mary- Grace Segars 

Meghan Knapic 
*Sophee Steckbeck 

Ava Stearns 
Ellie Ferrigno 
Emma Kurtz 

Total: 

Auburn 
Helen Lohr 
Helen Lohr 

Ava Stearns 
Emma Kurtz 

*Sophee Steckbeck 
Anna Marie Mayes 

Helen Ulrich 
Total: 

Jumping Seat Totals: 

Competition totals: 

Score 

87 
88 
84 
86 
83 

428.0 

Score 

88.5 
95.5 
99 

83.5 
89.5 

456.0 

884.0 

884.0 

,~11 
:QIIESTRIAN ASSOCIAT10: 

Western Steward: n/a 
Jumping Seat Steward: Kathryn Blackbu 

Jumping Seat Judge: Gary Young 

Fences 
Point Horse Point Score Lynchburg 
Demo Haja 

1 Neto 56 Jacqi Needle 6 

1 Encore 85 Fallyn Belcastro 2 

1 Como 70 Kelley McCormick 8 

1 Rico 78 Lori Ohannessian 4 

1 Max 75 Emma Schweizer 10 

5 Total: 364.0 

Flat 
Point Horse Point Score Lynchburg 
Demo Izzo 
Demo Izzo 

Ducati 1 89.5 Taylor Herzog 1 
1 Rex 82.5 Emma Schweizer 7 
1 Swag 85.5 Kelley McCormick 3 
1 Nonstop 83 Caroline Waters 9 
1 Bravado 81 Veronica Conroy 5 
4 Total: 1 421.5 

9 1 785 .5 

9 1 785.5 
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